
New Orleans  5-18-2013

12 Girls
1st Elizbeth Holzman Hailey Melerine

wehholzman@hotmail.com r.melerine@yahoo.com
12/1/2000 11/7/2000

2nd Rachel Tabor Mia Migliore
joantabor@yahoo.com angellem.g@gmail.com
504-615-4145 504 427-7235

12 boys
1st dane loup Gavyn Keim

loupdpoup@charter.net keimjkeim@aol.com
985-377-2099 504-583-6071

2nd Kirk Delacroix Justin Chambers
lisliedelacroix@gmail.com twinschambers@cox.net
504-256-9172 504-575-3113

14 Girls
1st Alexis Toney Elise Gasperecz

gaspergoo@cox.net
225-202-7561 225-978-3536

2nd Hailey Cabeceires Tatum Bullard
hcabby15@gmail.com ptballard@hotmail.com
985-264-9788

16 girls
1st Laura Lorio Hayla Guillot

lauralorio72@yahoo.com kaylaguillot@cox.net
504-616-0470 504-460-4657

2nd Allison Olsonoski Julia Felix
aolsonoski@gmail.com juliaf@mcgeheeschool.com
504-812-5898 504-93909336

16 Boys
1st Cameron Keim Junstin Snyder

b.keim14@aol.com justin.squidoo@gmail.com
504-650-8070 504-237-8528

2nd Even Cory Austin White
white323@cox.net

patrick.tony@la.gov



504-736-0588
18 Girls
1st Hannah Naquin Darien Loup

hnaquin7@gmail.com darien.loup@yahoo.com
504-520-0160 985-502-5832

2nd Alana Adolf Madison Artiues



Southern AAU Championship 
Kenner Louisiana 7-6-2013 
Results 
 
12 Girls 
1st  
Rachel Tabor 
Hailey Melerine 
 
2nd  
Julia Blazek 
Jolie Hidalgo 
 
3rd 
Hannah Volpi 
Megan Scuderi 
 
14 Girls 
1st 
Milayne Danna 
Camille Dedeaux 
 
2nd 
Jenna Ibieta 
Leigh Maner 
 
3rd 
Taylor Meyer 
Olivia Weinstein 
 
16 Girls 
1st 
Hannah Brister 
Sunni Blanchard 
 
2nd 
Victoria Metrtens 
Angie Landry 
 
3rd 
Bailey Broussard 
Elizabeth Comeaux 
 
18 Girls 
1st 
Kristen Nuss 
Megan Davenport 
 
2nd  

Darrian Loup 
Hanna 
 
3rd 
Kayla Gerard 
Megan Bruce White 


